Luftsprint 30 skudd

Bjerke Velhus, 24. november 2022
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Trond Arne Lien

Ola Haugen

Maria Helen Lang

Dag Schjetne

Kim Arve Midtlyng
Tage Troberg

Hein Korsmo
Ida-Sophie M. Schjetne

Poeng

272
267
260
259
258
242
220
198

Premie

kr 50
kr 30
kr 10



